T 'ORPE WELL COMPADMY : e

= 2340 SIXTH AVENUK =
DES MOINEG, IOWA

Dritied for— City Water Woxrka o__Sioux City, Jowa
" West Sixth & Omaha Streets

Well is located— —_weilee N-E-S-W ond—___eiles N-E-S-W from

in the. ") 34 Section Township Range.
Drilling started__Eobruary Mee—e— 19 68 Compltied__Mazch-14, . 1968
well No;_a'l_ﬁ__ Kind of W.Mtﬁifmﬁ__ Sise hole started_ 40 _in
Pinish___28 G P. M. 1280 __ Sttic Heode o T0' ___Pumping level from surf ELL
Water was first d at in Appros.Amt—— Temp— 542
Remorki—Stae) and Jead seal aet an top of 12! blank casing. 12! female connection.
(GIVE DETAILS OF PERFORATED BFIPE AND EEALS)
RECORD OF PERMANENT PIPE TEMPORARY PIPE
SEE | WM | soonorres | 10FoF rire uAXE OF FiFE pirk | AMOUNT
' 1/2" wall
26" 250! 249" ateel casing
124 92! 3374 2451 Tohnson . 035 afiraan |
124 b AL 2451 224 atainless steel hlank
Drilter. Gny Lemar From Surjoce to. feet
Driter— HaroldHolland __ ____ From feet 1o feer
Driller. From, feet o feet
AMOUNT IN PEEY KIND OF SOIL OR FORMATICN (BT SPECIFIC) TOTAL DELPTH FLET
— 46— _Lyellow-clay-(very-hard)-and-gravel-streaks 4b
25 aand and gravel--houldaxs 71
1 lime ledge 72
5 _| blue clay 77
1 vellow clay 18
f hlue clay=shoulderg B4
11 clay,—sand,~some-gravel 95
9 blue and yellow clay and boulders 104
— 6 _{hlue clay==gand streaks - 110
21 coarse gravel--boulders==blue clay streaks 131
5 fine sand~-eblue clay streaks=~boulders - 136
8 blue clay and houldera with aand and gravel 144
11 gravel and boulders-~iron pyrite 155
14 fine == ed prave boulders 169 .
7 caarse graval and honlders 176

, —




104G CONPINUED--I'nge__ 2

AMOUNT 1N FEXT

KIND OF SOIL. OR PORMATION (BE SPECIFIC)

TOTAL OEFTH PEET

—35——leandetone-~hatd 201
_A;Wl 205
— 21 lsandstone 226
10 light grey sha.le--rocls,pyrite 236

. 13 Idaxk grey shale and pyrite 249
——52__lsandstone,—pysites—ti-shale-streaks 301
— 10 = lsandstone 311
1 shale--pyrite 312

— 1 ____ lsapndstone 313
— 1 lshale--pyrite 314
2 sandstons 316

—— 1 = |shale-pyrite 317
8 sandstone 325
—————>1—___lghale and sandstone 326
—5 ___ |sandatone 3131
332

333




